
 Village Playtime for children 1 to 5 yrs.—Thurs. 11 a.m. to 4 p.m.
Concerts in Huntley Hall—Wed. from 7:30 to 8:30 p.m.

Movie Night—Thurs. at 7 p.m.

Suburban Blood Pressure Checks— Tues. 1 to 2:45 p.m. 

Suburban Health Discussion—Vein Disease with Dr. Greg Kumkumian
Wed. April 14, at 1 p.m.

Café Muse—presents a reading by poets Jason Gray and Yermiyahu Ahron Taub
Classical Guitar by Michael Davis—Mon. April 5, at 7 p.m. 

Vision Support Lunch and Learn— Better Lighting for Better Sight
Tues. April 20, at 12:30 p.m.

HIGHLIGHTS OF UPCOMING EVENTS - 2010

Art Exhibit: North Bethesda Camera Club presents "Nature: Near and Far"
featuring photographs of nature from around the world.

Exhibit runs from April 4 to 30. Art Reception: Sun. April 11, from 11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.

Tuesday Tea—from 3 to 4 p.m.
Suburban Nurse Consultations—Tues. 3 to 5 p.m. 

Village Council Meeting—Mon. April 12, at 8 p.m.

Sponsored by the Friendship Heights Village Council

MVA Bus Office located on Friendship Blvd. —Mon. April 26, 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

*  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *

Children's Painting Classes with Millie Shott—Ages 6 to 10
Begins Thurs. April 8 and continues through Thur. April 29, 4 to 5:30 p.m.

Village Center Community Day: Celebrating 24 years—April 13, 6:30 to 8 p.m.
Special Awards, Picnic-style Buffet and Entertainment!

Steve Roberts will discuss his book—From Every End of This Earth:
13 Families and the New Lives They Made in America

Thurs. April 8, at 7:30 p.m.

Tea and Talk with Candace Redington: A Visit With Louisa May Alcott
Wed. April 21, at 1:30 p.m.

Upcoming Events: "Shred-it" Truck—Parked on Friendship Blvd. next to Center
Mon. May 17, from 5 to 7 p.m.

Children's Summer Art Camp for ages 5 to 10: June 21 - 25, 9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.

Laughter Yoga Free Demonstration with Shari Delaney
Fri. April 23, at 2 p.m.

Anne Kornblut will discuss her book—Notes from the Cracked Ceiling: Hillary Clinton, 
Sarah Palin, and What It Will Take for a Woman to Win

Mon. April 26, at 7:30 p.m.
AARP Driving Class: Fri. April 30, from 10 a.m. to 3 p.m.


